Tocnik

L TR T SR ¢

3x 3x 2x 1x 1x

Katalogové cislo:

Vékova kategorie:
Potifebnd plocha:

Plocha bezpecnostni zény:
Obvod bezpecnostni zény:
Délka zafizeni:

Sifka zafizeni:

Vyska zafizeni:

Vyska mozného padu:
Poéet uzivatell:
Certifikovano dle:

CH-5-023-01

od 3 do 14 let
12.28 x 10.25 m
93 m?

41m

10.3 m

597 m

417 m

15m

23

CSN EN 1176-1,2,3

10.25m

5.97m




